
Easy to Insure,
Hard to Replace –
Distinguished Has
You Covered

Experience matters. At

Distinguished, our team of expert

underwriters and claims specialists

possesses unparalleled

knowledge in the realm of Fine Art

and Collectibles. Whether your

client is a prestigious museum or a

passionate private collector, we

go above and beyond to forge

strong personal connections,

guiding you seamlessly through

quotes, policy changes, and

beyond. With a shared passion for

priceless treasures, we leave no

stone unturned in exploring every

option for repair and restoration. 

Trust Distinguished to safeguard

and enhance your art and

collectibles experience.

OVERVIEW

https://distinguished.com/specialized-insurance-programs/art-and-collectible-insurance/


Paintings, drawings, sculptures, prints, and photographs

Stamps and coins

Rugs and tapestries

Rare books and manuscripts

Antiques, ceramics and silver

Wine

Musical instruments

Collectibles, comic books, trading cards and sports

memorabilia

Frames, display equipment and reference library

What do we cover? Reach out to one of our experts for more
information.

COVERAGE HIGHLIGHTS

Patrick Drummond

President, Fine Art and Collectibles

330.460.5969

pdrummond@distinguished.com

Central and Midwest Regions

Erika Witler

312.229.9858

ewitler@distinguished.com

Northe﻿ast Region

Alison Sweeney

212.297.3172

asweeney@distinguished.com

South﻿east Region

Skyler Stone

646.556.7636

sstone@distinguished.com

West﻿ Region

Nonie Tompkins

425.213.5173

ntompkins@distinguished.com

Claims

Michelle Stegmann

646.556.7637

mstegmann@distinguished.com

CONTACT

Private collectors

Museums

Dealers/Galleries

Corporations

Artists and restorers

Universities and libraries

Municipalities, state, and federal collections

Auction houses

Who do we support?
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